
21-Sep-21 

Addendum 2 

Master Service Agreement Engineering Services 

RFP 1220-20-561-2021 

Change 

1. Closing date from Oct 1st, 2021 to Oct 15th, 2021. 

Change 

2. Please email and mail three (3) copies of your proposal with the subject line… 

to 

Please email your proposal with the subject line.  

The three (3) copies is not required.  

 


